Saturday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday

Thur/Fri/Sat
Thur/Fri/Sat
Tuesday
Thur/Fri/Sat
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday

Friday

2023 LUFKIN PANTHER BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Feb 4
Feb 6
Feb 10t
Feb 14t
Feb 17th
Feb  20%
Feb 23/24/2
March 2/3/4
March 7
March 9/10/11
March 14%
March 17
March 21+
March 24t
March 25th
March 28t
March 31+
April 4t
April 6%
April 11t
April 14t
April 18t
April 21t
April ~ 22nd
April 25t
April 28t

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr

5

Hudson
Hudson

PNG

A&M Consolidated

College Station

New Caney

Seguin Tournament

Pete Runnels
Nacogdoches
Integra Classic
Huntsville
Porter

Dayton
Kingwood Park
Longview
Nacogdoches
Nacogdoches
Huntsville
Huntsville
Porter

Porter

Dayton

Dayton

Tyler Legacy
Kingwood Park

Kingwood Park

12:00

5:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

5:00

TBA

TBA

7:00

TBA

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

12:00

7:00

7:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

12:00

6:00

6:00

Lufkin

Hudson

PNG

Lufkin

College Station

New Caney

Seguin

Lufkin

Lufkin

Lufkin
Huntsville
Lufkin
Dayton
Kingwood Park
Lufkin
Nacogdoches
Lufkin

Lufkin
Huntsville
Porter

Lufkin

Lufkin
Dayton
Lufkin

Lufkin

Kingwood Park



