## **2023 LUFKIN PANTHER BASEBALL SCHEDULE**

Saturday	Feb	4 <sup>th</sup>	Scr	Hudson	12:00	Lufkin
Monday	Feb	6 <sup>th</sup>	Scr	Hudson	5:00	Hudson
Friday	Feb	10 <sup>th</sup>	Scr	PNG	4:00	PNG
Tuesday	Feb	14 <sup>th</sup>	Scr	A&M Consolidated	4:00	Lufkin
Friday	Feb	17 <sup>th</sup>	Scr	College Station	4:00	College Station
Monday	Feb	20 <sup>th</sup>	Scr	New Caney	5:00	New Caney
Thur/Fri/Sat	Feb 23/24/25			Seguin Tournament	TBA	Seguin
Thur/Fri/Sat	March 2/3/4			Pete Runnels	TBA	Lufkin
Tuesday	March 7 <sup>th</sup>			Nacogdoches	7:00	Lufkin
Thur/Fri/Sat	March 9/10/11			Integra Classic	TBA	Lufkin
Tuesday	March 14 <sup>th</sup>			Huntsville	6:00	Huntsville
Friday	March 17 <sup>th</sup>			Porter	6:00	Lufkin
Tuesday	March 21st			Dayton	6:00	Dayton
Friday	March 24 <sup>th</sup>			Kingwood Park	6:00	Kingwood Park
Saturday	March 25th			Longview	12:00	Lufkin
Tuesday	March 28 <sup>th</sup>			Nacogdoches	7:00	Nacogdoches
Friday	March 31 <sup>st</sup>			Nacogdoches	7:00	Lufkin
Tuesday	April	4 <sup>th</sup>		Huntsville	6:00	Lufkin
Thursday	April 6 <sup>th</sup>			Huntsville	6:00	Huntsville
Tuesday	April	<b>11</b> <sup>th</sup>		Porter	6:00	Porter
Friday	April	14 <sup>th</sup>		Porter	6:00	Lufkin
Tuesday	April	18 <sup>th</sup>		Dayton	6:00	Lufkin
Friday	April	<b>21</b> <sup>st</sup>		Dayton	6:00	Dayton
Saturday	April	22 <sup>nd</sup>		Tyler Legacy	12:00	Lufkin
Tuesday	April	25 <sup>th</sup>		Kingwood Park	6:00	Lufkin
Friday	April	28 <sup>th</sup>		Kingwood Park	6:00	Kingwood Park